
Andrew Friedman
Regional Sales Manager R2

AK, CA, HI, ID, MT NV, OR, UT, WA, WY 
afriedman@maxonlift.com

818-519-5781
______________________________

Samuel Militello
District Sales Representative

N-CA, N-NV, UT 
smilitello@maxonlift.com

415-306-3293
______________________________

Aaron Dickson
Area Sales Representative
AK, ID, OR, MT, WA, WY
adickson@maxonlift.com

206-702-6229
______________________________

Adam Alvarez
Area Sales Representative

S-NV S-CA
aalvarez@maxonlift.com

213-671-1642

Jeff Kraus
Regional Sales Manager R1

S-TX, NM, AZ  
jkraus@maxonlift.com

713-898-6796
______________________________

Mike Morris
District Sales Representative

CO, KS, MO, NE 
mmorris@maxonlift.com

913-461-4461
______________________________

John Pavey
District Sales Representative

AR, LA, OK, N-TX 
jpavey@maxonlift.com

817-940-6762

Brian Hufnagl
Regional Sales Manager R3

USA   
bhufnagl@maxonlift.com

708-636-5102
______________________________

Roman Nieckula
District Sales Representative

IN, KY, OH
  rnieckula@maxonlift.com

502-516-6538
______________________________

Ian Meredith
Area Sales Representative

MN, ND, SD, WI  
imeredith@maxonlift.com

952-207-3370
______________________________

Jason Rymut
Area Sales Representative

IA, NW-IN, IL, MI,
jrymut@maxonlift.com

708-310-9252

Jack Falter
Regional Sales Manager R5

FL   
jfalter@maxonlift.com

941-702-0478
______________________________

Adam Guest
District Sales Representative

GA, NC, SC, VA  
aguest@maxonlift.com

864-415-8363
______________________________

Parker Jones
Area Sales Representative

AL, MS, TN 
pjones@maxonlift.com

615-806-0774

Ryan Adam
Regional Sales Manager R4

MD, W-NY, W-PA, NOR-VA, WV
radam@maxonlift.com

610-207-3274
______________________________

Mike Elian
District Sales Representative

 CT, NH, MA, ME, E-NY, RI, VT
melian@maxonlift.com

774-275-4544
______________________________

Marcus Michalski
Area Sales Representative

DE, MD, NJ, NY, E-PA 
mmichalski@maxonlift.com

516-401-3904

Kevin Jones
Product & Warehousing Manager

kjones@maxonlift.com
972-750-6230

Mark Gordon
Director of OEM Sales

mgordon@maxonlift.com
484-769-2617

Brian Hufnagl
VP of Sales — Distributor, Retail & OEM Sales

bhufnagl@maxonlift.com
708-636-5102

Distributor, Retail & OEM Sales Team
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Liz Palmerin 
Sales Support Admin

lpalmerin@maxonlift.com
562-464-4351

Heather Appenzeller 
Sales Support Admin

happenzeller@maxonlift.com
574-350-0035

Jennifer Morehead 
Sales Support Admin

jmorehead@maxonlift.com
585-504-4029


